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MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary) - Biological Sciences

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]
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A002901810 ANKITA  NAIYA Female No  1 1 UR  4  371.00  88.83  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002838940 MANAMI  KAPAT Female No  2 2 UR  2  360.00  83.67  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002596687 AYESHA  KHATUN Female No  3  1 3 OBC-A  1  353.00  82.17  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556209 RASIDUL  MALLICK Male No  4 4 UR  1  351.00  80.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592467 MDRAHAMAT HOSSAIN SK Male No  5  2 5 OBC-A  1  350.00  84.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002469112 LAMIYA  HABIB Female No  6 6 UR  1  349.00  78.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002708263 MANISHA  KHATUN Female No  7  1 7 OBC-B  4  347.00  81.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002678069 SHREYA  JANA Female No  8 8 UR  1  347.00  80.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002736171 SAMSUN  NAHAR Female No  9 9 UR  5  346.00  82.17  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002461425 SUHANA  LASKER Female No  10  3 10 OBC-A  1  346.00  81.17  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002660528 MD ZISAN AHAMMAD 

LASKAR

Male No  11  4 11 OBC-A  1  346.00  75.33  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002596300 ASHADUL AHMED MOLLA Male No  12  5 12 OBC-A  1  346.00  75.33  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002678064 TANIA  KHAN Female No  13 13 UR  1  345.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002570473 NAFISHA  TASRIN Female No  14 14 UR  1  344.00  82.40  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002796404 SOURAV  DAS Male No  15  1 15 SC  3  344.00  80.83  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002679462 MST TAKIYA BEGUM Female No  16 16 UR  1  344.00  78.50  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002508797 RUKSAHANA Female No  17 17 UR  1  344.00  78.50  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002857440 MINHAJUL  LASKAR Male No  18  2 18 OBC-B  4  341.00  82.33  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522532 SARFARAZ  MOLLA Male No  19  6 19 OBC-A  1  341.00  82.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865295 JENIFA  PARVEEN Female No  20 20 UR  1  339.00  77.83  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002564118 SURYADIP  PURKAIT Male No  21 21 UR  1  338.00  81.33  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002534720 ARPAN  HALDER Male No  22 22 UR  1  338.00  79.83  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002654020 RIMI  KANJI Female No  23 23 UR  1  338.00  78.17  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002651406 SUHANA  PARVIN Female No  24  7 24 OBC-A  1  338.00  73.83  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002469732 MIRAJ  SARDAR Male No  25  8 25 OBC-A  1  337.00  82.33  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002607123 JANNATUL  FIRDOSE Female No  26 26 UR  1  337.00  75.17  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002759486 SAHIN AHAMED GAZI Male No  27  3 27 OBC-B  1  335.00  79.67  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002679777 SOHA  FARHIN Female No  28  9 28 OBC-A  1  334.00  78.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002723028 ASIBUR RAHAMAN SHEIKH Male No  29 29 UR  1  334.00  77.67  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002490170 YASMIN NAWAZ KHATUN Female No  30 30 UR  1  334.00  76.83  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002872880 RAJIB  NASKAR Male No  31  2 31 SC  8  334.00  74.83  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002683006 MD SAHIL KHAN Male No  32  4 32 OBC-B  1  334.00  74.50  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002550842 MUKSUD  KHANSAMA Male No  33  10 33 OBC-A  1  333.00  81.50  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002587252 TOUFIK HOSSAIN LASKAR Male No  34 34 UR  1  333.00  78.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002928727 JAYITA  SARDAR Female No  35  3 35 SC  2  332.00  72.50  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002810714 JISHAN ALI LASKAR Male No  36 36 UR  2  330.00  77.33  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002619943 SHREYA  JANA Female No  37 37 UR  1  330.00  77.33  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002474072 SADIKA SULTANA DHALI Female No  38  5 38 OBC-B  1  330.00  75.83  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002504825 ASHIQUE ELAHI MOLLICK Male No  39 39 UR  2  328.00  79.67  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002733887 SURAIYA  KHATUN Female No  40 40 UR  3  328.00  76.67  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002717847 SAMRAT  GHOSH Male No  41 41 UR  1  326.00  73.67  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002440665 HADISA  KHATUN Female No  42 42 UR  1  326.00  73.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002666948 SAFIYA  LASKAR Female No  43  11 43 OBC-A  1  325.00  73.67  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002667818 PRETI  SANTRA Female No  44 44 UR  1  324.00  74.67  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002899522 TANIM HASSAN DAPTARY Male No  45 45 UR  20  324.00  74.17  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002683654 MD MANJUR ALAM 

LASKAR

Male No  46  12 46 OBC-A  1  324.00  73.67  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002687472 REHENA  KHATUN Female No  47  13 47 OBC-A  1  324.00  70.33  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002769505 MORJINA  KHATUN Female No  48  14 48 OBC-A  8  322.00  76.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002881198 CHAITALI  DAS Female No  49  4 49 SC  1  322.00  75.33  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002678717 SURIYA  SULTANA Female No  50  6 50 OBC-B  1  321.00  75.17  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846713 SUHANA  AFRIN Female No  51  15 51 OBC-A  3  321.00  73.17  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002678659 SABANA  KHATUN Female No  52  7 52 OBC-B  1  321.00  71.83  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002700087 RUKAIYA  KHATUN Female No  53  16 53 OBC-A  1  320.00  75.83  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002785946 SAGAR  HALDAR Male No  54  5 54 SC  2  320.00  75.20  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002661955 PARTHA SARATHI SAU Male No  55 55 UR  1  319.00  75.17  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002590744 ANISUR RAHAMAN SK Male No  56 56 UR  1  319.00  73.50  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002471413 ARIAN  MOLLA Male No  57 57 UR  1  319.00  71.17  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002711044 DIPANWITA  HALDER Female No  58  6 58 SC  2  318.00  76.83  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002899543 REFA  KHATUN Female No  59 59 UR  2  318.00  74.17  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002463414 SAKIL HOSSEN SK Male No  60 60 UR  1  317.00  73.17  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002518918 RANI  KHATUN Female No  61 61 UR  1  317.00  72.17  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002702465 NILADRI  HALDER Male No  62 62 UR  5  317.00  70.50  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002587543 SUJATA  MAITY Female No  63 63 UR  1  316.00  73.83  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002448796 NADIRAH  GAYEN Female No  64 64 UR  1  316.00  70.83  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002826586 TABASSUMA  PARVIN Female No  65 65 UR  9  314.00  76.33  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002466692 MD MAHAMUDUL HOQUE 

MOLLA

Male No  66 66 UR  1  313.00  74.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002923748 REJUWAN  LASKAR Male No  67 67 UR  2  313.00  72.17  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002797187 NILANJANA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  68 68 UR  3  313.00  69.17  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002572033 MD ZIDANUDDIN KHAN Male No  69 69 UR  1  312.00  73.50  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002636272 PRITHA  BHANDARI Female No  70 70 UR  1  312.00  72.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002576176 PIYALI  HALDER Female No  71 71 UR  1  312.00  71.50  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002549906 FAYEZ AKHTAR LASKAR Male No  72  17 72 OBC-A  1  312.00  70.67  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002545744 BISHAL  ADHIKARY Male No  73 73 UR  1  312.00  68.17  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002581146 YEASMINA  KHATUN Female No  74  18 74 OBC-A  1  311.00  74.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002770216 URMI  MONDAL Female No  75 75 UR  3  311.00  72.83  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002869502 SATHI  HALDAR Female No  76  7 76 SC  3  311.00  67.67  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002738564 SANIYA  KHATUN Female No  77 77 UR  4  310.00  74.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002582842 RAFIYA  KHATUN Female No  78 78 UR  1  310.00  69.67  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002558579 ANOWAR HOSSAIN KHAN Male No  79  8 79 OBC-B  1  309.00  76.20  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002679485 INDRAJIT  HALDER Male No  80 80 UR  2  309.00  73.83  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002462770 SUKHRIYA  KHATUN Female No  81 81 UR  1  309.00  72.33  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002499442 MONISH  DAS Male No  82 82 UR  1  309.00  71.50  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002546445 RUKAIYA  PARVIN Female No  83 83 UR  3  308.00  72.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002665778 PUJA  KASUNDI Female No  84 84 UR  1  308.00  71.83  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002775011 SAKIL AHAMED MOLLA Male No  85 85 UR  3  308.00  67.83  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002448671 ISHADUL ISLAM DAPTARY Male No  86 86 UR  1  307.00  70.17  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002678802 SUMAIYA  KHATUN Female No  87  19 87 OBC-A  1  307.00  70.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002547078 BAPAN  MANNA Male No  88  9 88 OBC-B  1  305.00  73.33  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002445437 SHAYANDEEP  MAJUMDER Male No  89 89 UR  1  305.00  71.67  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865391 ISLAM MEHJABIN Female No  90 90 UR  8  304.00  72.40  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002670492 ROKEYA  SULTANA Female No  91  20 91 OBC-A  1  304.00  72.33  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556880 ASMA  KHATUN Female No  92  21 92 OBC-A  1  304.00  69.67  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002589834 SIMRAN  KHATUN Female No  93  22 93 OBC-A  1  304.00  69.17  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002508044 MD IBRAHIM MOLLA Male No  94  23 94 OBC-A  1  304.00  66.67  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002845324 SARFARAJ  LASKAR Male No  95  10 95 OBC-B  1  303.00  70.67  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002581839 ANKAN  PRAMANIK Male No  96  11 96 OBC-B  2  303.00  69.83  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002729385 SORAJ  SHAW Male No  97  8 97 SC  1  302.00  70.33  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002728799 KAZI NAJMUN NAJAM Male No  98 98 UR  1  302.00  66.83  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002701942 SARIYAJ  KHAN Male No  99  12 99 OBC-B  1  302.00  66.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924128 RAJESH  MONDAL Male No  100 100 UR  2  300.00  70.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530787 SHREYA  MONDAL Female No  101 101 UR  1  300.00  69.67  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002523728 SUMIT  HALDER Male No  102  9 102 SC  3  300.00  68.67  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002761335 NUSAIBA  KHATUN Female No  103  13 103 OBC-B  2  300.00  67.67  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002550454 SABANA  KHATUN Female No  104 104 UR  1  299.00  70.50  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002648464 SAHID HOSSEN SK Male No  105  24 105 OBC-A  2  299.00  68.83  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002706418 SURAJIT  NATH Male No  106 106 UR  11  299.00  66.67  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002746200 SOHINI  HALDER Female No  107 107 UR  5  298.00  69.83  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592783 TRIYA  KAYAL Female No  108 108 UR  3  298.00  69.67  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002608612 TANVIR AHAMED LASKAR Male No  109 109 UR  1  298.00  69.17  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002452430 SABNAM  KHATUN Female No  110 110 UR  1  298.00  68.50  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002536345 ABESH  HAZRA Male No  111  10 111 SC  1  298.00  67.67  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624432 NASIF  MONDAL Male No  112 112 UR  1  297.00  69.17  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002505788 AYAN  HALDER Male No  113 113 UR  1  297.00  66.17  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002760688 SURAJIT  GHOSH Male No  114  14 114 OBC-B  4  297.00  65.83  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002611885 RIKTA  SARDAR Female No  115  11 115 SC  1  296.00  70.60  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002718244 MAHADIYA  KHATUN Female No  116 116 UR  3  296.00  68.83  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002504153 ZUBAIRA  KHATUN Female No  117 117 UR  1  296.00  67.83  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002475468 ABHIJIT  HALDER Male No  118  12 118 SC  5  296.00  66.17  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532361 MOUMITA  MONDAL Female No  119 119 UR  1  295.00  71.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002723151 SAYAN  NASKAR Male No  120  13 120 SC  1  295.00  68.67  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002816505 ABDUL SAGIR PURKAIT Male No  121 121 UR  6  295.00  66.67  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592740 MD MASUM GAYEN Male No  122 122 UR  1  295.00  65.83  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002766933 ANANYA  MONDAL Female No  123 123 UR  3  293.00  69.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002623549 SUBHRA  SAHA Female No  124  14 124 SC  3  293.00  68.67  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002458628 ANKANA  MONDAL Female No  125 125 UR  4  293.00  67.17  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842160 SK EKBAL HOSSAIN Male No  126 126 UR  3  292.00  68.50  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002477713 SOMDATTA  BERA Female No  127 127 UR  1  291.00  67.67  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002746768 SK MUSTAFIJUR RAHAMAN Male No  128  25 128 OBC-A  1  291.00  65.83  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002848514 TOYABA  KHATUN Female No  129 129 UR  1  291.00  64.33  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002660098 TAMJIR  LASKAR Male No  130 130 UR  1  290.00  67.50  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002757248 MIJANUR RAHAMAN SEKH Male No  131 131 UR  1  290.00  67.50  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002914940 RAJINA  KHATUN Female No  132 132 UR  3  290.00  66.83  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002594359 NISHA  SARKAR Female No  133  15 133 SC  1  290.00  65.50  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002820060 SAYANI  HALDER Female No  134  16 134 SC  3  290.00  65.17  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002736700 PABITRA  MONDAL Male No  135 135 UR  3  290.00  64.17  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898556 SOHANA  KHATUN Female No  136  26 136 OBC-A  1  289.00  69.83  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002479786 RESMA  KHATUN Female No  137 137 UR  1  289.00  67.33  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592678 JARIATUN  MOLLA Female No  138 138 UR  1  289.00  66.17  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002665235 NISA  FARHIN Female No  139 139 UR  1  289.00  64.33  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002903158 SWASTIKA  HALDER Female No  140 140 UR  2  288.00  68.60  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002457632 MD ABDUL AZIZ HALDER Male No  141  27 141 OBC-A  1  288.00  66.83  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002852001 NAJMUS SAHADAT 

MONDAL

Male No  142  28 142 OBC-A  1  288.00  66.67  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002795738 AKASH  MONDAL Male No  143 143 UR  2  288.00  66.67  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002565427 SHREYA  ROY Female No  144  15 144 OBC-B  1  288.00  64.67  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002890779 TOUFIK  PAIK Male No  145 145 UR  3  287.00  67.83  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002457798 SUVANKAR  HALDER Male No  146 146 UR  1  287.00  65.50  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002586257 PRITY  KAYAL Female No  147 147 UR  1  287.00  65.50  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002758515 KHUSHI  HALDER Female No  148  17 148 SC  4  287.00  64.83  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002859671 SUMAIYA  KHATUN Female No  149 149 UR  12  286.00  65.83  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002579569 IMTIAJ  LASKAR Male No  150  29 150 OBC-A  1  285.00  67.83  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002650711 DIPANSHU  HALDER Male No  151  18 151 SC  1  285.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002479219 PERVEJ JESAN MIR Male No  152 152 UR  3  285.00  65.67  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002682073 ABHIK  GHOSH Male No  153  16 153 OBC-B  1  285.00  65.50  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002638201 RAKIBA  KHATUN Female No  154  30 154 OBC-A  1  285.00  64.83  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Fakir Chand College,South 24 Parganas

University of Calcutta Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:10.35

MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary) - Biological Sciences

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002665972 AJMIRA  MIDDE Female No  155 155 UR  6  285.00  63.33  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002672602 ANKITA  ROY Female No  156  19 156 SC  1  284.00  66.17  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002594811 SAGAR  PAN Male No  157 157 UR  3  284.00  65.50  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002876000 SWAGOTA  MISTRY Female No  158  20 158 SC  1  284.00  65.17  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002894029 RUBIJ  GAZI Male No  159  17 159 OBC-B  13  283.00  66.50  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002469721 PUSPITA  MAL Female No  160  18 160 OBC-B  1  283.00  62.83  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002625415 ROJINA  MONDAL Female No  161  31 161 OBC-A  3  282.00  66.60  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002655190 PUSPENDU  SANPUI Male No  162  19 162 OBC-B  1  282.00  66.33  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002531767 ABHISHEK  CHATTERJEE Male No  163 163 UR  1  282.00  64.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002572503 NILANJANA  KARMAKAR Female No  164  20 164 OBC-B  1  281.00  64.20  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002838148 DEBJIT  PRAMANIK Male No  165  32 165 OBC-A  1  281.00  61.67  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002598840 SK RASHED SAHRIAR Male No  166  33 166 OBC-A  1  280.00  67.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002629031 ARIFA  KHATUN Female No  167  34 167 OBC-A  1  280.00  64.17  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002492939 MD TANBIR AHMAD PAIK Male No  168  21 168 OBC-B  1  279.00  66.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002886458 TRISHA  SARDAR Female No  169  21 169 SC  1  279.00  65.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002747152 SOHEL  GAZI Male No  170 170 UR  5  279.00  64.67  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002828707 SUPRATIM  HALDER Male No  171  22 171 OBC-B  1  279.00  61.83  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002919893 JOYJIT  HALDER Male No  172  22 172 SC  8  278.00  66.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002730701 JOYSHREE  HALDER Female No  173  23 173 SC  3  278.00  65.80  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528528 PREMANANDA  KHUTIA Male No  174  24 174 SC  1  278.00  65.33  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002892305 MASUM  KAZI Male No  175  23 175 OBC-B  9  278.00  62.67  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002692367 SUTRISHNA  ROY Female No  176  25 176 SC  1  278.00  62.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002677317 SUMAN  PURKAIT Male No  177  26 177 SC  1  277.00  66.33  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002497372 SUHANA  SULTANA Female No  178  35 178 OBC-A  1  277.00  65.50  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873696 HASANUR RAHAMAN 

JADDER

Male No  179 179 UR  2  277.00  63.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002565102 SAMIM AKTAR KHAN Male No  180 180 UR  1  276.00  66.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002808202 SAMIM AKTAR KHAN Male No  180  24 181 OBC-B  1  276.00  66.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002752145 BISHAL  MONDAL Male No  181 182 UR  1  275.00  64.17  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002576516 MD AMIR HASAN SARDAR Male No  182  36 183 OBC-A  2  275.00  63.50  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002507266 ARIF  KHAN Male No  183  25 184 OBC-B  1  275.00  62.50  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002743515 KRIPAN  KAYAL Male No  184 185 UR  1  274.00  65.80  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002458422 ANUSHREE  DAS Female No  185 186 UR  3  273.00  63.83  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002526965 KOYEL  MODAK Female No  186  26 187 OBC-B  4  272.00  63.33  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002652069 MD MOJAHIDUL ISLAM 

LASKAR

Male No  187  37 188 OBC-A  1  272.00  63.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002440960 ANKITA  BARUI Female No  188  27 189 SC  2  272.00  62.67  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002658850 AJIJUL  GAYEN Male No  189  38 190 OBC-A  6  272.00  62.17  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002546732 TABASUM  KHATUN Female No  190 191 UR  1  272.00  61.17  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002888045 GOURAB  PANUA Male No  191  28 192 SC  4  272.00  61.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002590150 CHANDAN  SARDAR Male No  192  29 193 SC  2  271.00  62.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002614667 SWASTIKA  MONDAL Female No  193  30 194 SC  2  271.00  62.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002471314 ASHIK AHAMED MALLICK Male No  194 195 UR  1  270.00  64.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002545938 MD NAZIBUR RAHAMAN 

BAIDYA

Male No  195  39 196 OBC-A  1  270.00  62.83  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002805425 SATHI  SAHA Female No  196  31 197 SC  1  270.00  62.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843344 AFRINA  KHATUN Female No  197  40 198 OBC-A  1  270.00  61.50  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002875930 RAKHI  HALDER Female No  198  32 199 SC  3  270.00  61.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002770276 PRITIDWIPAN  NASKAR Male No  199 200 UR  1  270.00  60.67  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002697954 FARJUNNA  SULTANA Female No  200 201 UR  2  269.00  64.40  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528529 MRINMAY  BAIDYA Male No  201  33 202 SC  1  269.00  64.40  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002484241 MEGHA  HALDER Female No  202  34 203 SC  2  269.00  61.17  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002494198 MOHAMMED SAHID 

MISTRY

Male No  203 204 UR  2  268.00  62.67  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002633007 RIYA  NASKAR Female No  204  35 205 SC  1  268.00  62.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002650859 SADIYA  KHATUN Female No  205 206 UR  1  268.00  60.50  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002684012 DHRITI  NASKAR Female No  206  36 207 SC  2  267.00  69.33  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002674336 NASIRA  KHATUN Female No  207 208 UR  2  267.00  62.83  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620899 MASHIDUL  SARDAR Male No  208  41 209 OBC-A  3  267.00  61.83  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002456529 RIYA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  209 210 UR  1  267.00  61.17  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002891099 SAHANI AHAMMED SAFI Female No  210  42 211 OBC-A  3  267.00  61.17  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002691941 IMRAN  KHAN Male No  211  43 212 OBC-A  1  266.00  63.67  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002894638 ASIFA  KHATUN Female No  212 213 UR  4  266.00  60.83  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002517987 MOLLIKA  NASKAR Female No  213  37 214 SC  3  266.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886802 ALISA  KHAN Female No  214  27 215 OBC-B  1  265.00  63.83  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002545300 NASIM IKBAL SARDER Male No  215  44 216 OBC-A  1  265.00  59.83  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002560865 NILANJAN  GIRI Male No  216  38 217 SC  3  264.00  62.17  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002687759 PRIYAM  HALDER Female No  217 218 UR  1  264.00  60.17  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002669155 RASAL AHMED MOLLA Male No  218 219 UR  1  264.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002464138 SRIPARNA  MANDAL Female No  219 220 UR  1  264.00  59.67  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002720512 LINA TABASUM KHATUN Female No  220 221 UR  7  263.00  63.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002696803 SAMRAT  PURKAIT Male No  221 222 UR  2  263.00  61.33  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002824203 GOLAM MOSTAFA SEKH Male No  222 223 UR  18  262.00  59.83  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002680135 ENNAKSHI  HALDAR Female No  223  39 224 SC  6  261.00  63.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002612097 LISA  NASKAR Female No  224 225 UR  1  261.00  62.40  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002545851 RITOM  GHOSH Male No  225  28 226 OBC-B  2  260.00  60.33  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002630122 SIMRIN  NAJ Female No  226 227 UR  2  260.00  59.17  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002503930 KOYEL  KAMAR Female No  227 228 UR  2  259.00  60.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002588192 DEEP  HALDER Male No  228  40 229 SC  2  258.00  61.83  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002805993 BIPASHA  MONDAL Female No  229  41 230 SC  4  257.00  61.40  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002517583 SAHIN HOSSAIN LASKAR Male No  230 231 UR  1  257.00  60.17  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002647048 MAMUN HASAN MOLLICK Male No  231  45 232 OBC-A  4  257.00  60.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002619693 GM SHAHIN AFRIDI Male No  232  29 233 OBC-B  1  256.00  58.33  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002452040 SWETA  SARDAR Female No  233  42 234 SC  1  255.00  61.83  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002595049 SNEHA  MAITY Female No  234 235 UR  1  255.00  61.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002659800 SAHANAJ  LASKAR Male No  235  46 236 OBC-A  4  255.00  59.83  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002626922 SAYAN  NASKAR Male No  236  43 237 SC  3  255.00  58.33  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002634972 SAMIUL  SEKH Male No  237 238 UR  1  255.00  58.17  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002660131 SUMIYA  PARBIN Female No  238  47 239 OBC-A  1  255.00  58.17  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002895565 TUHIN  MALLICK Male No  239 240 UR  6  253.00  61.20  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002476453 SABANA  KHATUN Female No  240  48 241 OBC-A  1  253.00  61.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002512487 NILADRI  PURKAIT Male No  241 242 UR  1  253.00  60.60  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002692552 DIP  MONDAL Male No  242 243 UR  1  253.00  60.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002550078 ARIFA  KHATUN Female No  243 244 UR  1  253.00  59.80  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002672218 RITWIKA  KAYAL Female No  244 245 UR  8  253.00  59.67  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002712900 IFTIKAR AHAMED HALDER Male No  245  49 246 OBC-A  7  252.00  60.60  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002638886 WASIM AKRAM SARDAR Male No  246 247 UR  1  252.00  60.60  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002577748 MOBAINA  KHATUN Female No  247 248 UR  1  252.00  60.50  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002688301 ANIK  HALDER Male No  248 249 UR  3  251.00  60.60  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002586469 MDMUSADDIKUR 

RAHMAN SK

Male No  249 250 UR  1  251.00  59.50  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002643181 SURAJ  MOLLA Male No  250 251 UR  5  251.00  59.17  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002579739 FARZANA FARID ISLAM 

SHAIKH

Female No  251 252 UR  3  251.00  58.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002927100 TAPATI  BAR Female No  252  44 253 SC  3  251.00  57.67  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002580074 PARBATI  SARDAR Female No  253  45 254 SC  6  251.00  57.50  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843447 MAHMUD ALAM MOLLA Male No  254 255 UR  1  250.00  60.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002478293 SOHAN  GUCHHAIT Male No  255 256 UR  1  250.00  57.50  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002466671 RUPSHA  BISWAS Female No  256  30 257 OBC-B  2  249.00  62.50  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002847895 MD JAHIN SHAH Male No  257  31 258 OBC-B  3  249.00  58.50  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002499009 RUPSA  SARDER Female No  258  46 259 SC  5  249.00  57.33  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002757037 RANAJIT  HALDER Male No  259 260 UR  1  248.00  58.50  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002674914 MONUJA PARVIN SARDAR Female No  260  50 261 OBC-A  9  248.00  57.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002507309 KAMINI  KHATUN Female No  261 262 UR  5  247.00  56.83  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002675736 SOUVIK  ADAK Male No  262 263 UR  2  246.00  60.20  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002588505 TUTUL  MONDAL Male No  263  47 264 SC  6  245.00  60.40  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002460139 ANISHA  LASKAR Female No  264 265 UR  2  244.00  59.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002762024 SAIDUL RAHAMAN MOLLA Male No  265  51 266 OBC-A  3  243.00  58.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002585835 KUNTAL  PURKAIT Male No  266  48 267 SC  1  242.00  56.83  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532646 SAPTARSHI  MONDAL Male No  267  49 268 SC  1  242.00  56.67  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002862712 ANKITA  MONDAL Female No  268 269 UR  2  241.00  55.83  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002472750 MAITRAYEE  PATRA Female No  269 270 UR  1  240.00  58.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002514141 IFSAN  RAJ Male No  270 271 UR  1  239.00  55.83  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002845185 SWARNADWIP  NASKAR Male No  271  50 272 SC  1  239.00  55.33  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002473092 SRIPARNA  MONDAL Female No  272 273 UR  2  238.00  57.80  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002448012 MANIRA  KHATUN Female No  273 274 UR  1  238.00  55.50  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566198 SAIYED  SAKIB Male No  274 275 UR  2  237.00  57.60  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002551119 RAIHAN  MOLLA Male No  275  52 276 OBC-A  1  236.00  54.83  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002609514 SWASTIKA  BHANDARI Female No  276 277 UR  2  235.00  56.60  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002653767 DEBOJYOTI  HALDER Male No  277  51 278 SC  3  235.00  54.83  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002594480 SANJIDA SULTANA 

KHATUN

Female No  278  53 279 OBC-A  1  232.00  55.80  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002515616 TANIA  TABASUM Female No  279  54 280 OBC-A  1  231.00  55.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Fakir Chand College,South 24 Parganas

University of Calcutta Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:10.35

MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary) - Biological Sciences

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002502967 MD NURUL HUDA LASKAR Male No  280 281 UR  1  229.00  54.83  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002764355 PUE  HALDER Female No  281  52 282 SC  2  227.00  54.17  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530849 SOUMYAJIT  HALDER Male No  282 283 UR  1  227.00  53.33  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002616597 PIYA  MONDAL Female No  283 284 UR  2  226.00  52.67  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002512385 MANSIFA  KHATUN Female No  284 285 UR  1  225.00  53.50  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002573398 SAHAJADI  BAIDYA Female No  285 286 UR  4  225.00  53.17  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002600154 ANANYA  DAS Female No  286 287 UR  2  224.00  52.33  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002552821 RAJIYA  KHATUN Female No  287 288 UR  4  222.00  53.50  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465806 TUSHAR KANTI HALDER Male No  288  53 289 SC  3  222.00  53.40  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002543508 RAJASHREE  ROY Female No  289 290 UR  2  221.00  53.50  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002690327 RUMPA  HALDER Female No  290  54 291 SC  1  220.00  58.33  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002650905 BARATUL ISLAM BENIA Male No  291 292 UR  5  220.00  53.60  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002553684 SAYAN  ACHARYA Male No  292 293 UR  1  215.00  53.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002678676 PUSKAR  JATUYA Male No  293  55 294 SC  2  214.00  51.60  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002788843 PAYEL PARVIN KHATUN Female No  294 295 UR  2  209.00  47.33  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002759101 HIMANGSHU  DAS Male No  295  56 296 SC  2  208.00  53.17  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002616176 TASIN  SEPAI Male No  296 297 UR  1  206.00  49.50  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002690724 DIYA  GHOSH Female No  297  32 298 OBC-B  1  206.00  49.17  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002657798 DIPAK  BAIRAGI Male No  298  57 299 SC  4  205.00  50.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002508440 JYOTI  PURKAIT Female No  299  58 300 SC  2  205.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002797351 NASRIN  PARVIN Female No  300 301 UR  4  203.00  49.17  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620605 MOHOK  NAIYA Male No  301 302 UR  1  197.00  48.20  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002510527 NABILA  NAZNIN Female No  302 303 UR  1  196.00  47.33  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002596687 AYESHA  KHATUN Female No  3  1 1 OBC-A  1  353.00  82.17  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592467 MDRAHAMAT HOSSAIN SK Male No  5  2 2 OBC-A  1  350.00  84.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002461425 SUHANA  LASKER Female No  10  3 3 OBC-A  1  346.00  81.17  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002660528 MD ZISAN AHAMMAD 

LASKAR

Male No  11  4 4 OBC-A  1  346.00  75.33  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002596300 ASHADUL AHMED MOLLA Male No  12  5 5 OBC-A  1  346.00  75.33  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522532 SARFARAZ  MOLLA Male No  19  6 6 OBC-A  1  341.00  82.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002651406 SUHANA  PARVIN Female No  24  7 7 OBC-A  1  338.00  73.83  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002469732 MIRAJ  SARDAR Male No  25  8 8 OBC-A  1  337.00  82.33  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002679777 SOHA  FARHIN Female No  28  9 9 OBC-A  1  334.00  78.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002550842 MUKSUD  KHANSAMA Male No  33  10 10 OBC-A  1  333.00  81.50  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002666948 SAFIYA  LASKAR Female No  43  11 11 OBC-A  1  325.00  73.67  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002683654 MD MANJUR ALAM 

LASKAR

Male No  46  12 12 OBC-A  1  324.00  73.67  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002687472 REHENA  KHATUN Female No  47  13 13 OBC-A  1  324.00  70.33  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002769505 MORJINA  KHATUN Female No  48  14 14 OBC-A  8  322.00  76.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002846713 SUHANA  AFRIN Female No  51  15 15 OBC-A  3  321.00  73.17  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002700087 RUKAIYA  KHATUN Female No  53  16 16 OBC-A  1  320.00  75.83  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002549906 FAYEZ AKHTAR LASKAR Male No  72  17 17 OBC-A  1  312.00  70.67  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002581146 YEASMINA  KHATUN Female No  74  18 18 OBC-A  1  311.00  74.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002678802 SUMAIYA  KHATUN Female No  87  19 19 OBC-A  1  307.00  70.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002670492 ROKEYA  SULTANA Female No  91  20 20 OBC-A  1  304.00  72.33  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556880 ASMA  KHATUN Female No  92  21 21 OBC-A  1  304.00  69.67  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002589834 SIMRAN  KHATUN Female No  93  22 22 OBC-A  1  304.00  69.17  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002508044 MD IBRAHIM MOLLA Male No  94  23 23 OBC-A  1  304.00  66.67  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002648464 SAHID HOSSEN SK Male No  105  24 24 OBC-A  2  299.00  68.83  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002746768 SK MUSTAFIJUR RAHAMAN Male No  128  25 25 OBC-A  1  291.00  65.83  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898556 SOHANA  KHATUN Female No  136  26 26 OBC-A  1  289.00  69.83  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002457632 MD ABDUL AZIZ HALDER Male No  141  27 27 OBC-A  1  288.00  66.83  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002852001 NAJMUS SAHADAT 

MONDAL

Male No  142  28 28 OBC-A  1  288.00  66.67  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002579569 IMTIAJ  LASKAR Male No  150  29 29 OBC-A  1  285.00  67.83  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002638201 RAKIBA  KHATUN Female No  154  30 30 OBC-A  1  285.00  64.83  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002625415 ROJINA  MONDAL Female No  161  31 31 OBC-A  3  282.00  66.60  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002838148 DEBJIT  PRAMANIK Male No  165  32 32 OBC-A  1  281.00  61.67  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002598840 SK RASHED SAHRIAR Male No  166  33 33 OBC-A  1  280.00  67.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002629031 ARIFA  KHATUN Female No  167  34 34 OBC-A  1  280.00  64.17  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002497372 SUHANA  SULTANA Female No  178  35 35 OBC-A  1  277.00  65.50  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002576516 MD AMIR HASAN SARDAR Male No  182  36 36 OBC-A  2  275.00  63.50  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002652069 MD MOJAHIDUL ISLAM 

LASKAR

Male No  187  37 37 OBC-A  1  272.00  63.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002658850 AJIJUL  GAYEN Male No  189  38 38 OBC-A  6  272.00  62.17  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002545938 MD NAZIBUR RAHAMAN 

BAIDYA

Male No  195  39 39 OBC-A  1  270.00  62.83  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843344 AFRINA  KHATUN Female No  197  40 40 OBC-A  1  270.00  61.50  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620899 MASHIDUL  SARDAR Male No  208  41 41 OBC-A  3  267.00  61.83  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002891099 SAHANI AHAMMED SAFI Female No  210  42 42 OBC-A  3  267.00  61.17  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002691941 IMRAN  KHAN Male No  211  43 43 OBC-A  1  266.00  63.67  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002545300 NASIM IKBAL SARDER Male No  215  44 44 OBC-A  1  265.00  59.83  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002647048 MAMUN HASAN MOLLICK Male No  231  45 45 OBC-A  4  257.00  60.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002659800 SAHANAJ  LASKAR Male No  235  46 46 OBC-A  4  255.00  59.83  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002660131 SUMIYA  PARBIN Female No  238  47 47 OBC-A  1  255.00  58.17  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002476453 SABANA  KHATUN Female No  240  48 48 OBC-A  1  253.00  61.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002712900 IFTIKAR AHAMED HALDER Male No  245  49 49 OBC-A  7  252.00  60.60  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002674914 MONUJA PARVIN SARDAR Female No  260  50 50 OBC-A  9  248.00  57.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002762024 SAIDUL RAHAMAN MOLLA Male No  265  51 51 OBC-A  3  243.00  58.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002551119 RAIHAN  MOLLA Male No  275  52 52 OBC-A  1  236.00  54.83  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002594480 SANJIDA SULTANA 

KHATUN

Female No  278  53 53 OBC-A  1  232.00  55.80  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002515616 TANIA  TABASUM Female No  279  54 54 OBC-A  1  231.00  55.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002708263 MANISHA  KHATUN Female No  7  1 1 OBC-B  4  347.00  81.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002857440 MINHAJUL  LASKAR Male No  18  2 2 OBC-B  4  341.00  82.33  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002759486 SAHIN AHAMED GAZI Male No  27  3 3 OBC-B  1  335.00  79.67  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002683006 MD SAHIL KHAN Male No  32  4 4 OBC-B  1  334.00  74.50  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002474072 SADIKA SULTANA DHALI Female No  38  5 5 OBC-B  1  330.00  75.83  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002678717 SURIYA  SULTANA Female No  50  6 6 OBC-B  1  321.00  75.17  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002678659 SABANA  KHATUN Female No  52  7 7 OBC-B  1  321.00  71.83  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002558579 ANOWAR HOSSAIN KHAN Male No  79  8 8 OBC-B  1  309.00  76.20  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002547078 BAPAN  MANNA Male No  88  9 9 OBC-B  1  305.00  73.33  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002845324 SARFARAJ  LASKAR Male No  95  10 10 OBC-B  1  303.00  70.67  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002581839 ANKAN  PRAMANIK Male No  96  11 11 OBC-B  2  303.00  69.83  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002701942 SARIYAJ  KHAN Male No  99  12 12 OBC-B  1  302.00  66.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002761335 NUSAIBA  KHATUN Female No  103  13 13 OBC-B  2  300.00  67.67  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002760688 SURAJIT  GHOSH Male No  114  14 14 OBC-B  4  297.00  65.83  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002565427 SHREYA  ROY Female No  144  15 15 OBC-B  1  288.00  64.67  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002682073 ABHIK  GHOSH Male No  153  16 16 OBC-B  1  285.00  65.50  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002894029 RUBIJ  GAZI Male No  159  17 17 OBC-B  13  283.00  66.50  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002469721 PUSPITA  MAL Female No  160  18 18 OBC-B  1  283.00  62.83  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002655190 PUSPENDU  SANPUI Male No  162  19 19 OBC-B  1  282.00  66.33  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002572503 NILANJANA  KARMAKAR Female No  164  20 20 OBC-B  1  281.00  64.20  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002492939 MD TANBIR AHMAD PAIK Male No  168  21 21 OBC-B  1  279.00  66.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002828707 SUPRATIM  HALDER Male No  171  22 22 OBC-B  1  279.00  61.83  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002892305 MASUM  KAZI Male No  175  23 23 OBC-B  9  278.00  62.67  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002808202 SAMIM AKTAR KHAN Male No  180  24 24 OBC-B  1  276.00  66.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002507266 ARIF  KHAN Male No  183  25 25 OBC-B  1  275.00  62.50  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002526965 KOYEL  MODAK Female No  186  26 26 OBC-B  4  272.00  63.33  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886802 ALISA  KHAN Female No  214  27 27 OBC-B  1  265.00  63.83  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002545851 RITOM  GHOSH Male No  225  28 28 OBC-B  2  260.00  60.33  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002619693 GM SHAHIN AFRIDI Male No  232  29 29 OBC-B  1  256.00  58.33  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002466671 RUPSHA  BISWAS Female No  256  30 30 OBC-B  2  249.00  62.50  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002847895 MD JAHIN SHAH Male No  257  31 31 OBC-B  3  249.00  58.50  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002690724 DIYA  GHOSH Female No  297  32 32 OBC-B  1  206.00  49.17  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002796404 SOURAV  DAS Male No  15  1 1 SC  3  344.00  80.83  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002872880 RAJIB  NASKAR Male No  31  2 2 SC  8  334.00  74.83  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002928727 JAYITA  SARDAR Female No  35  3 3 SC  2  332.00  72.50  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002881198 CHAITALI  DAS Female No  49  4 4 SC  1  322.00  75.33  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002785946 SAGAR  HALDAR Male No  54  5 5 SC  2  320.00  75.20  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002711044 DIPANWITA  HALDER Female No  58  6 6 SC  2  318.00  76.83  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002869502 SATHI  HALDAR Female No  76  7 7 SC  3  311.00  67.67  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002729385 SORAJ  SHAW Male No  97  8 8 SC  1  302.00  70.33  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002523728 SUMIT  HALDER Male No  102  9 9 SC  3  300.00  68.67  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002536345 ABESH  HAZRA Male No  111  10 10 SC  1  298.00  67.67  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002611885 RIKTA  SARDAR Female No  115  11 11 SC  1  296.00  70.60  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002475468 ABHIJIT  HALDER Male No  118  12 12 SC  5  296.00  66.17  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002723151 SAYAN  NASKAR Male No  120  13 13 SC  1  295.00  68.67  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002623549 SUBHRA  SAHA Female No  124  14 14 SC  3  293.00  68.67  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002594359 NISHA  SARKAR Female No  133  15 15 SC  1  290.00  65.50  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002820060 SAYANI  HALDER Female No  134  16 16 SC  3  290.00  65.17  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002758515 KHUSHI  HALDER Female No  148  17 17 SC  4  287.00  64.83  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002650711 DIPANSHU  HALDER Male No  151  18 18 SC  1  285.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002672602 ANKITA  ROY Female No  156  19 19 SC  1  284.00  66.17  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002876000 SWAGOTA  MISTRY Female No  158  20 20 SC  1  284.00  65.17  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886458 TRISHA  SARDAR Female No  169  21 21 SC  1  279.00  65.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002919893 JOYJIT  HALDER Male No  172  22 22 SC  8  278.00  66.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002730701 JOYSHREE  HALDER Female No  173  23 23 SC  3  278.00  65.80  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528528 PREMANANDA  KHUTIA Male No  174  24 24 SC  1  278.00  65.33  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002692367 SUTRISHNA  ROY Female No  176  25 25 SC  1  278.00  62.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002677317 SUMAN  PURKAIT Male No  177  26 26 SC  1  277.00  66.33  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002440960 ANKITA  BARUI Female No  188  27 27 SC  2  272.00  62.67  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002888045 GOURAB  PANUA Male No  191  28 28 SC  4  272.00  61.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002590150 CHANDAN  SARDAR Male No  192  29 29 SC  2  271.00  62.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002614667 SWASTIKA  MONDAL Female No  193  30 30 SC  2  271.00  62.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002805425 SATHI  SAHA Female No  196  31 31 SC  1  270.00  62.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002875930 RAKHI  HALDER Female No  198  32 32 SC  3  270.00  61.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528529 MRINMAY  BAIDYA Male No  201  33 33 SC  1  269.00  64.40  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002484241 MEGHA  HALDER Female No  202  34 34 SC  2  269.00  61.17  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002633007 RIYA  NASKAR Female No  204  35 35 SC  1  268.00  62.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002684012 DHRITI  NASKAR Female No  206  36 36 SC  2  267.00  69.33  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002517987 MOLLIKA  NASKAR Female No  213  37 37 SC  3  266.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002560865 NILANJAN  GIRI Male No  216  38 38 SC  3  264.00  62.17  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002680135 ENNAKSHI  HALDAR Female No  223  39 39 SC  6  261.00  63.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002588192 DEEP  HALDER Male No  228  40 40 SC  2  258.00  61.83  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002805993 BIPASHA  MONDAL Female No  229  41 41 SC  4  257.00  61.40  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002452040 SWETA  SARDAR Female No  233  42 42 SC  1  255.00  61.83  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002626922 SAYAN  NASKAR Male No  236  43 43 SC  3  255.00  58.33  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002927100 TAPATI  BAR Female No  252  44 44 SC  3  251.00  57.67  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002580074 PARBATI  SARDAR Female No  253  45 45 SC  6  251.00  57.50  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002499009 RUPSA  SARDER Female No  258  46 46 SC  5  249.00  57.33  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002588505 TUTUL  MONDAL Male No  263  47 47 SC  6  245.00  60.40  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002585835 KUNTAL  PURKAIT Male No  266  48 48 SC  1  242.00  56.83  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532646 SAPTARSHI  MONDAL Male No  267  49 49 SC  1  242.00  56.67  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002845185 SWARNADWIP  NASKAR Male No  271  50 50 SC  1  239.00  55.33  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002653767 DEBOJYOTI  HALDER Male No  277  51 51 SC  3  235.00  54.83  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002764355 PUE  HALDER Female No  281  52 52 SC  2  227.00  54.17  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465806 TUSHAR KANTI HALDER Male No  288  53 53 SC  3  222.00  53.40  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002690327 RUMPA  HALDER Female No  290  54 54 SC  1  220.00  58.33  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002678676 PUSKAR  JATUYA Male No  293  55 55 SC  2  214.00  51.60  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002759101 HIMANGSHU  DAS Male No  295  56 56 SC  2  208.00  53.17  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002657798 DIPAK  BAIRAGI Male No  298  57 57 SC  4  205.00  50.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002508440 JYOTI  PURKAIT Female No  299  58 58 SC  2  205.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


